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FY 2012 Data Collections Transmission Dates

	Collection
	Cycle
	Start Date/Count Date
	Deadline for Initial Transmission
	End Date

	Pre-ID 

(GHSWT, ECOT)
	1
	Monday, August 22, 2011
	n/a
	Monday, August 29, 2011

	Pre-ID 

(5th Grade Writing, 8th Grade Writing)
	2
	Tuesday, November 08, 2011
	n/a
	Tuesday, November 22, 2011

	Pre-ID
(CRCT, CRCT-M, EOCT)
	3
	Wednesday, January 18, 2012
	n/a
	Friday, February 03, 2012

	FTE Data Survey
	1
	Thursday, September 01, 2011
	n/a
	Friday, September 23, 2011

	GTID Upload
	n/a
	n/a
	Thursday, September 15, 2011
	n/a

	FTE
	1
	Tuesday, October 04, 2011
	Wednesday, October 12, 2011
	Thursday, October 27, 2011

	FTE
	3
	Thursday, March 01, 2012
	Thursday, March 08, 2012
	Friday, March 23, 2012

	CPI
	1
	Tuesday, October 04, 2011
	Wednesday, October 12, 2011
	Thursday, October 27, 2011

	CPI
	2
	Thursday, March 01, 2012
	Thursday, March 08, 2012
	Friday, March 23, 2012

	CPI
	3
	Thursday, July 5, 2012
	Thursday, July 12, 2012
	Thursday, July 19, 2012

	Class Size
	1
	Tuesday, October 04, 2011
	Wednesday, October 12, 2011
	Thursday, October 27, 2011

	Class Size
	2
	Thursday, March 01, 2012
	Thursday, March 08, 2012
	Friday, March 23, 2012

	Private School
	1
	Tuesday, November 29, 2011
	n/a
	Tuesday, December 13, 2011

	Free & Reduced Meal 
	1
	Tuesday, November 08, 2011
	n/a
	Tuesday, November 22, 2011

	Student Record
	1
	Tuesday, February 07, 2012
	Tuesday, February 21, 2012
	Friday, June 15, 2012
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